Installation & Commissioning of CCTV Surveillance Camera System at Guwahati Biotech Park , Amingaon. 

Kamrup Assam   

Name of the work Supply, Installation & Commissioning of CCTV 
Surveillance Camera System at   Guwahati Biotech 
Park , Amingaon, Assam   

Earnest money Deposit Rs. 15,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) in DD in 
favor of Guwahati Biotech Park payable at Guwahati. Or 
Credited to  bank A/C as detailed below 

Tender Fee( Non Refundable) Rs.  1000.00 (Rupees one thousand Only) in DD in favor of 
Guwahati Biotech Park payable at Guwahati. Or Credited